2023 Freshmen Baseball Schedule

Date Location Opponent Start Time
Saturday, February 11 HOME Pinole (Scrimmage) 11:00
Saturday, February 18 Away Freedom 11:00
Saturday, February 25 Away Dougherty Valley 10:00

Saturday, March 4 HOME Foothill 11:00
Saturday, March 18 Away Arroyo (DH) 10:00
Saturday, March 25 HOME Serra 10:00
‘Saturday, April 1 HOME Castro Valley (DH) 10:00
Saturday, April 8 HOME Liberty (DH) 10:00
Saturday, April 22 Away Clayton Valley 10:00
Friday, April 28 HOME Livermore 7:00
Saturday, May 6 Away Oakland Tech (JV) 10:00
Saturday, May 13 HOME Berkeley 10:00

Coach: Estefen Valdez.

Principal: Ron Polk

Athletic Director: Eli Bagaoisan

Mascot: Colt




